PAGE 1/3 REV. A
(888)535.5207   WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
  MECHANICAL (mm)
MOXIE MOX-HCPI-4233 SERIES
DWG : MOXHCPI4233
HIGH CURRENT POWER INDUCTOR
MOXIE NOTES:
The following MoxiE Inductor Corporation Specification shall be considered Confidential in nature. Each person or persons in receipt of this specification

PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(µH)
DCR
(mΩ) TYPICAL
DCR
(mΩ) MAXIMUM
SATURATION
CURRENT
(A) TYPICAL
TEMPERATURE
RISE CURRENT
(A) TYPICAL
TOLERANCE
(±)
MOX-HCPI-4233-6R8M 6.80 2.75 2.90 97.90 34.00 20%
MOX-HCPI-4233-100M 10.00 2.75 2.90 61.00 34.00 20%
MOX-HCPI-4233-150M 15.00 2.75 2.90 47.50 34.00 20%
MOX-HCPI-4233-220M 22.00 2.75 2.90 35.50 34.00 20%
MOX-HCPI-4233-330M 33.00 2.75 2.90 24.90 34.00 20%
MOX-HCPI-4233-470M 47.00 2.75 2.90 17.80 34.00 20%
MOX-HCPI-4233-680M 68.00 2.75 2.90 12.30 34.00 20%
MOX-HCPI-4233-101M 100.00 2.75 2.90 7.90 34.00 20%
MOX-HCPI-4233-151M 150.00 2.75 2.90 4.98 34.00 20%
MOX-HCPI-4233-221M 220.00 10.30 11.30 7.25 17.50 20%
MOX-HCPI-4233-331M 330.00 10.30 11.30 4.75 17.50 20%
MOX-HCPI-4233-471M 470.00 10.30 11.30 3.25 17.50 20%